
ACTIVITY DATES DAYS

No of 

Days 

Involve

d

Category (Recent Trends & 

Technology in emerging 

areas/Enterprenership/IPR/S

kill Development/Language 

and soft skills/SDGs/ Carrer 

development/ Research 

Activities/ Student Worshop/ 

Guest lecture/ Industrial Visit Faculty coordinator

Orientation Day with Seniors Students 11th January 2024 Monday 1 Student workshop/interaction Program Mentors 

PHD SCHOLARS- Submission of Semester 

Progress Report and Semester Re- Registration 

Form

15th - 25th January 2024 Monday - Thursday 11 Research Dr. Animesh Singh

PHD- Area Specific Exam For New Scholars 25 Januray 2024 Thursday 1 Research PhD Supervisors

Guest Lecture 1 - Green Sector Skill 18th January 2024 Thursday 1 Expert Talk Dr Sunil Kadyan

PHD - DRC 20th January 2024 Saturday Research Dr. Animesh Singh/ Dr Shweta

Phd Entrance Test  for New Scholars 13th January 2024 Saturday 7 Research Dr. Animesh Singh/ Dr Shweta

Phd Entrance Interviews for New Scholars 15th Jan - 16th Jan 2024 Monday, Tuesday Research Dr. Animesh Singh/ Dr Shweta

Scheduled meeting with Mentors 1 to review 

Mentor-Mentee Interactions
22nd January 2024 Monday 1 Mentor- Mentee Interaction

Program Mentors 2nd/4th and 6 

sem

Cultural Activity 1 : Poster Making - National 

Integration Topic
24th January 2024 Wednesday 1 Cultural Activity

Mr Neeraj/ Ms Vandana/ Dr 

Animesh

Faculty Development Program - 1 13th - 17th February 2024 Tuesday - Saturday Skill Development Ms Minakshi / Mr Neeraj

Guest Lecture  2 - Alumni lecture 16th February 2024 Friday 1 Alumni Relations Dr Pooja/ Ms Srishti

Ph D Scholar's Guest Lecture 17th February 2024 Saturday 1 Research Dr. Animesh Singh

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT & COMMERCE

8th JanuarySemester  Commencement (2nd, 4th & 6th sem)

ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY CALENDAR EVEN SEM 2024

Monday 1
Program Mentors 2nd/4th and 6 

sem



Departmental activity:(Debate/ Quiz/ 

symposium)
21st February 2024 Wednesday 1 Skill Development Mr Neeraj

BOS Meeting 1st March, 2024 Friday 1 Academic Activity Dr.  Tanushri   

Guest Lecture  3 -International Guest lecture 11th March 2024 Monday 1 International Relations Ms. Vandana Zutshi Bhat

Evaluation of Mid Term / Continuous 

Assessment Phase 2 Performance review in 

case of PBL  and Identification of slow learners 

and schedule of remedial classes, Identification 

of Advanced  learners and effective activities 

plan for them 

11th to 15th March 2024 Monday - Friday 5 Identification of slow learners Subject Faculties

Scheduled meeting with Mentors 2 to review 

Mentor-Mentee Interactions
14th March 2024 Thursday 1 Mentor- Mentee Interaction

Program Mentors 2nd/4th and 6 

sem

Industrial Visit - 1 16th March 2024 Saturday 1 Industrial Visit Dr Yogita

Scheduled meeting with Mentors 3 to review 

Mentor-Mentee Interactions
22nd March 2024 Friday 1 Mentor- Mentee Interaction

Program Mentors 2nd/4th and 6 

sem

Guest Lecture  4 - International Alumni lecture 28th March 2024 Thursday 1 International Relations Dr Pooja/ Ms Srishti

Ph.D.- Student Research Committee 1-  

Meetings - All Batches 
16th March 2024 Saturday 1 Research Dr. Animesh Singh 

Industrial Visit - 2 4th April 2024 Thursday 1 Industrial Visit Dr Pragati

Leadership Conclave 5th & 6th April 2024 Friday - Saturday 1 Industrial relations Dr.  Tanushri   

Ph D Scholar's Guest Lecture 6th April 2024 Saturday 1 Research Dr Rashi

Guest Lecture  5 8th April 2024 Monday 1 Expert Talk Dr Sunil Kadyan

Entrepreneurial Event/ Start Up Workshop 10th April 2024 Wednesday 1
Entrepreneurship & Skill 

development
Dr Yogita

Scheduled meeting with Mentors 4 to review 

Mentor-Mentee Interactions
10th April 2024 Wednesday 1 Mentor- Mentee Interaction

Program Mentors 2nd/4th and 6 

sem

Case study Workshop 1st May 2024 Wednesday 1 Expert Talk Dr Yogita / Mr. kaul

SRC Meetings for PhD Scholars 18th May Saturday 1 Research
Dr. Animesh Singh/ Dr Shweta/ Dr 

Rashi

ISR Initiative (Village/Old age home Visit) 22nd April 2024 Monday 1 CSR activity Ms Srishti



PHD DRC – Meeting 01-Jun-2024 Saturday 1 Research
Dr. Animesh Singh/ Dr Shweta/ Dr 

Rashi

Ph D Scholars Research Workshop 4th May 2024 Saturday 1 Research Dr. Animesh Singh/ Dr Rashi

Faculty Development Program - 2 3rd June 2024 Monday 1 Skill Development Dr. Tanushri / Dr. Sunil Kadyan


